Fornitore

Rank

Punteggio Totale

Punteggio Tecnico

Punteggio Economico

Valore Offerta

Base d'asta

Ribasso %

Ribasso

ASPEVI MILANO S.R.L.

100,00

70,00

30,00

950,00

4800

80,20833

3850

ASSICOOP MODENA
& FERRARA S.P.A.

98,56

70,00

28,56

998,00

4800

79,20833

3802

AIG EUROPES.A. -
RAPPRESENTANZA
GENERALE PER
L'ITALIA

80,42

70,00

10,42

2.736,00

4800

43,00

2064

HELVETIA
COMPAGNIA
SVIZZERA
D'ASSICURAZIONI SA

69,18

60,00

9,18

3.104,00

4800

35,33333

1696




